

M/s Ronam Healthcare Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Celebrity Biopharma Ltd.

Ex. Pet. No.10 of 2025

29.04.2026 Present: None.

There is no appearance for the parties. In the interest of justice, list the matter after one week.

April 29, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge